
USNS GENERAL JOHN POPE (T-APll¢) 
Fleet Post Office 

San Francisco, California 
II March 19~ 

WJ!N~RY OF STEWARD DEPAR~_ GENERAL STO~ MA.TERIAL 

~TOREROOM 6-69=0-2 

STOCK NO. ~CRIPTION QUlNTI~ UNIT -
735r6-1'7¢-8333 PitcheB, Water 2 FA 
7922>-291-1237 Brick, Scouring, Pumice 42 FA 
7330--24¢-21~4 Baske t" \,1:ir e 2 FA 
735¢-2f/J5-I/J92S l)js penser , Pa.per Napkin 39 FA 
732P-28l-9798 Blade, Bandsa1r 15 FA 
NS Cutter" biacuit 6 El~ 

793¢-5920-3283 Optical Lens Cleaner l~ FA 
732t/)-389-5253 Blade" meat grinding II Ell. 
792¢..6l6-9m Brush" Bottle 16 Ell. 
733£/>-26'4-7 'Y/fI; Bowl, Upper, Vacuum 5 FA 
73~883 Pan, Pie 7 Et\ 
731C/>-527-9407 Filter, Coffee Urn 1 Ei .. 
723f/J-377-5698 Rings, Curtain 750 Ek 
NS Card Holders, Brass 35f/J EA 
733¢-211~1-4549 Pan. Murfin 36 E1~ 

723{tl..252-3394 Hooks, Shower Curtain 7f/J/J EA 
733¢-26h,-3593 Bag, Pastry Decoration 5 EA 
NS Bags, Coffee Urn ~ EA 
NS Board, C·-.:J}·~:ing, Wood 2 EA 
733¢-2:'I2-2586 Pa..'1, Ba.l(-:.ng 56 Ell. 
73~195-7334 T-=-ay, Hes·, ll¢ Ell. 
733¢-153-9749 Pin, Rolling, Wood 2 Ell. 
684¢-27~5415 Insecticide, ItQuist tt 15 CN 
732¢-3S9-5181 lliok, Dough 1 EA 
73J¢-2Jl/>-22C/J2 Pau, Dish, 24 Qt 11 El~ 

733¢-2l.0-22¢1 Pan, Dis h" 12 Q7, 1 Eli 
Nls cut ter, Cake 1 El .. 
732¢'-3S9-5184 1.rm, Mixing Machine 1 EA 
732¢-?(/J1-57S¢ Bowl, Food Mixing·, J¢ Qt 6 El~ 

732¢-7~5-2893 Bowl, Food Mixing, 4~ qt 3 El .. 
732f/J-7Y>6-2893 BeMI, Food Mixing, S¢ qt 2 El~ 

73 '5/J-2.46-2Jl/J2 PaT'l" Fry, Egg 7 Ef. 
73'»-241-7976 Spatula 14" 12 El .. 
733(J-6~634 Spatula 8" 6 El .. 
733~34-4653 Turner, Food 24 EA 
NS Hangers, Coat 12 Ef .. 
733¢-248-1153 Ladle, No. ~3 7 ElL 
N/s Ladle" No. 4~3 8 EA 
7330-1.53-9159 Ladle, Kitchen 72 ·.z 2 EA 
733¢-254-4793 Ladle, 2 oz 18 llJl 
733~5l4-455~ Pot, Sauce W/Cover 2 Ei .. 
7330-68¢-2635 Skinmer, Kitfhen 8" 12 El~ 

733~3 Sk.i.nlner, Kitchen 4i" 6 El .. 
733¢-237...a277 Sldmmer, Kitchen 5" 29 Eli. 

Page 1 of 2 



USNS GENER:~ JOHN POPE (T-l..Pll¢) 
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STOCK NO. 

7l¢ 5-267-2¢¢l 
733¢-153-9752 
NS 
79 ~;>'-'2S5-797 4 
7330-20.5-315l 
NS 
NS 
NS 
735¢-633-9743 
733~15Jo-.976(J 
451¢-29J.3-27¢9 
73a>-271-l7';Y/J 
732¢-389-5P56 
72l11>-26~5367 
'724¢-26~536a 
733'/>-2(,6..7450 
99¢5-866-1/J335 
729¢-298-7r.J40 
NS 
733¢-641-6870 
733C/>-';!/J 5-l95¢ 
735¢-261r3596 
NS 
735¢-195-4769 
NS 
73~17¢-s344 
73~5O-334¢ 
7340-24l-Bl7¢ 
7311P.J/J6~57 
733r!>-251r4799 
3740-252-33S3 
735P-17¢..S335 
73l¢-28S-973S 
7330-9S4-P3W 
NS 
NS 
NS. 

mSCnIPTION 

Mirror I Glass 
Whip, 5.5. 24" 
Whip, 5.5. Stf 
li,Sh Receivers l Tobacco 
Opener I Can type 4 
Opener ~ Can "Bdlundtf 

Boardl Cutting, Plastic 
Bags l Cloth 
Plate1 Paper 
S:~()Op, Kitchen 
Di,;pc:1ser: Soap 
V~gs, B1.'.:'ci1er Block 
v"J11iPI Mixing Bowl 
Cup I };leasure Liquid. 1 Pt; 
Cup J Measure Liquid 1 gal 
Cannister, Sugar 
Holders, Card 
Holders, Paper and Cutters 
Ir.serts, Steam Table W/Covers 
Sco::>p, Ic,~ Cream 
Scraper, .i3akors 
P'.i;i.:. coo!' ) Cream 
r.;.cks~ Tc<yth 
Pitcher, Gream No. 8¢.l 
PT) s, Roasting 
r,'("'"!, ".v. 1'-1/' -)'- .... n"""""'. ....... .",_ IJ !., ,JJ rJV_. 

Si~CCTJ, T'3,C, 

Kr .... i..f0~ :'ablc .. l):,ility 
Knifo~ Table~ Utility 
Turner, Food 
Swatter, Fly 
Pitcrer, Syrup 
GT'::.1..1 
P~':k].c s, ?ood l-1ixing 
!'3~J.nl'" Bakers 36" w/ha.ndles 
has~ Cove Rubber 
L.'l'..:1ldry Harker 
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QUiMTITY 

If/J 
6 
2 

59 
2 
4 
5 

61 
'J/YIJ 
13 
15 
4 
2 
4 
7 

If/) 
5Vj 
9 

24 
15 
';Y/J 
35 
4S 
25 
10 
IS 
24 
48 
24 
16 
13 
34 
1 
7 
4 

60¢ 
1 

Ei~ 
Ei .. 
Ei .. 
Ei. 
E:. 
Ei. 

El. 
EI. 
Ell. 

Ell, 
E:. 
Ei. 
El .. 
EA 
Ell. 

Eil. 
Ei. 
El~ 
El .. 
Ell. 

Eil. 
EA 

ax 
Ef. 

EA 
Ell. 
Ei. 
E.'. 
EA 
E.'. 
El .. 
EJ .. 
El. 
El. 
Ei. 
FJ. 
Eli.. 


